
Trofarello 12 07 20 MX2 Rider_Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 789 BONTEMPI F. 15:30.554
Tempo gara

1 1:53.289 13:37:18.424

2 1:38.459 13:38:56.883

3 1:38.014 13:40:34.897

4 1:41.299 13:42:16.196

5 1:45.215 13:44:01.411

6 1:42.118 13:45:43.529

7 1:42.855 13:47:26.384

8 1:45.198 13:49:11.582

9 1:44.107 13:50:55.689

 Po. 2 - # 740 SOLA A. + 23.631
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.041 13:37:17.176

2 1:43.621 13:39:00.797

3 1:44.506 13:40:45.303

4 1:44.220 13:42:29.523

5 1:44.780 13:44:14.303

6 1:45.524 13:45:59.827

7 1:45.395 13:47:45.222

8 1:45.622 13:49:30.844

9 1:48.476 13:51:19.320

 Po. 3 - # 495 LEIDI M. + 36.155
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.583 13:37:20.718

2 1:44.038 13:39:04.756

3 1:43.386 13:40:48.142

4 1:46.702 13:42:34.844

5 1:47.074 13:44:21.918

6 1:47.322 13:46:09.240

7 1:46.202 13:47:55.442

8 1:45.896 13:49:41.338

9 1:50.506 13:51:31.844

 Po. 4 - # 21 TURAZZA M. + 40.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.560 13:37:27.695

2 1:46.159 13:39:13.854

3 1:45.325 13:40:59.179

4 1:44.299 13:42:43.478

5 1:44.833 13:44:28.311

6 1:47.489 13:46:15.800

7 1:44.912 13:48:00.712

8 1:45.440 13:49:46.152

9 1:49.799 13:51:35.951

 Po. 5 - # 697 GASPARINI S. + 41.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.361 13:37:42.496

2 1:47.004 13:39:29.500

3 1:45.638 13:41:15.138

4 1:42.185 13:42:57.323

5 1:42.504 13:44:39.827

6 1:42.759 13:46:22.586

7 1:43.049 13:48:05.635

8 1:45.267 13:49:50.902

9 1:46.442 13:51:37.344

 Po. 6 - # 412 STILO M. + 43.998
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.965 13:37:23.100

2 1:46.695 13:39:09.795

3 1:46.011 13:40:55.806

4 1:45.648 13:42:41.454

5 1:46.389 13:44:27.843

6 1:47.267 13:46:15.110

7 1:48.142 13:48:03.252

8 1:47.378 13:49:50.630

9 1:49.057 13:51:39.687

 Po. 7 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 44.385
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.067 13:37:23.202

2 1:43.019 13:39:06.221

3 1:42.731 13:40:48.952

4 1:43.255 13:42:32.207

5 1:43.923 13:44:16.130

6 2:03.320 13:46:19.450

7 1:44.670 13:48:04.120

8 1:47.913 13:49:52.033

9 1:48.041 13:51:40.074

 Po. 8 - # 48 LOVERA D. + 47.509
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.809 13:37:17.944

2 1:44.001 13:39:01.945

3 1:43.898 13:40:45.843

4 1:44.208 13:42:30.051

5 1:44.999 13:44:15.050

6 2:02.983 13:46:18.033

7 1:47.485 13:48:05.518

8 1:48.037 13:49:53.555

9 1:49.643 13:51:43.198

 Po. 9 - # 30 PLATINI D. + 49.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.372 13:37:26.507

2 1:46.718 13:39:13.225

3 1:44.429 13:40:57.654

4 1:46.568 13:42:44.222

5 1:45.119 13:44:29.341

6 1:47.195 13:46:16.536

7 1:46.913 13:48:03.449

8 1:49.748 13:49:53.197

9 1:52.267 13:51:45.464

 Po. 10 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 50.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.948 13:37:33.083

2 1:47.349 13:39:20.432

3 1:44.502 13:41:04.934

4 1:45.193 13:42:50.127

5 1:44.438 13:44:34.565

6 1:46.698 13:46:21.263

7 1:47.250 13:48:08.513

8 1:47.541 13:49:56.054

9 1:50.200 13:51:46.254

 Po. 11 - # 722 ROSSO A. + 56.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.992 13:37:27.127

2 1:48.989 13:39:16.116

3 1:47.215 13:41:03.331

4 1:48.314 13:42:51.645

5 1:47.212 13:44:38.857

6 1:47.893 13:46:26.750

7 1:47.024 13:48:13.774

8 1:48.410 13:50:02.184

9 1:49.855 13:51:52.039

 Po. 12 - # 105 GALANTI E. + 59.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.527 13:37:36.662

2 1:48.965 13:39:25.627

3 1:48.936 13:41:14.563

4 1:46.378 13:43:00.941

5 1:45.717 13:44:46.658

6 1:47.566 13:46:34.224

7 1:46.469 13:48:20.693

8 1:46.613 13:50:07.306

9 1:47.433 13:51:54.739

 Po. 13 - # 28 LANO A. + 1:03.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.433 13:37:39.568

2 1:48.558 13:39:28.126

3 1:48.319 13:41:16.445

4 1:50.768 13:43:07.213

5 1:47.097 13:44:54.310

6 1:45.779 13:46:40.089

7 1:44.986 13:48:25.075

8 1:46.411 13:50:11.486

9 1:47.822 13:51:59.308

 Po. 14 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 1:06.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.232 13:37:30.367

2 1:50.664 13:39:21.031

3 1:48.140 13:41:09.171

4 1:46.583 13:42:55.754

5 1:47.732 13:44:43.486

6 1:48.949 13:46:32.435

7 1:50.100 13:48:22.535

8 1:48.287 13:50:10.822

9 1:50.937 13:52:01.759

Fastest lap: 1:38.014 
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 Po. 15 - # 315 FISSOLO F. + 1:07.129
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.947 13:37:25.082

2 1:47.725 13:39:12.807

3 1:48.872 13:41:01.679

4 1:47.906 13:42:49.585

5 1:48.205 13:44:37.790

6 1:51.520 13:46:29.310

7 1:50.151 13:48:19.461

8 1:51.543 13:50:11.004

9 1:51.814 13:52:02.818

 Po. 16 - # 19 SAVIO A. + 1:09.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.659 13:37:38.794

2 1:50.299 13:39:29.093

3 1:47.760 13:41:16.853

4 1:51.256 13:43:08.109

5 1:48.254 13:44:56.363

6 1:47.633 13:46:43.996

7 1:46.146 13:48:30.142

8 1:47.033 13:50:17.175

9 1:47.986 13:52:05.161

 Po. 17 - # 822 SABINA M. + 1:13.865
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.310 13:37:37.445

2 1:50.300 13:39:27.745

3 1:49.710 13:41:17.455

4 1:51.263 13:43:08.718

5 1:48.182 13:44:56.900

6 1:47.715 13:46:44.615

7 1:48.339 13:48:32.954

8 1:47.992 13:50:20.946

9 1:48.608 13:52:09.554

 Po. 18 - # 303 DUGO V. + 1:15.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.547 13:37:25.682

2 1:59.954 13:39:25.636

3 1:50.377 13:41:16.013

4 1:50.755 13:43:06.768

5 1:49.038 13:44:55.806

6 1:47.809 13:46:43.615

7 1:48.912 13:48:32.527

8 1:50.242 13:50:22.769

9 1:48.876 13:52:11.645

 Po. 19 - # 18 VALENTICH L. + 1:16.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.159 13:37:39.294

2 1:51.051 13:39:30.345

3 1:48.762 13:41:19.107

4 1:50.448 13:43:09.555

5 1:47.716 13:44:57.271

6 1:48.008 13:46:45.279

7 1:49.697 13:48:34.976

8 1:49.358 13:50:24.334

9 1:47.363 13:52:11.697

 Po. 20 - # 77 ROSSINI F. + 1:17.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.959 13:37:28.094

2 1:49.889 13:39:17.983

3 1:48.825 13:41:06.808

4 1:46.785 13:42:53.593

5 1:50.799 13:44:44.392

6 1:50.642 13:46:35.034

7 1:52.956 13:48:27.990

8 1:51.898 13:50:19.888

9 1:53.020 13:52:12.908

 Po. 21 - # 273 RAVERA M. + 1:23.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.230 13:37:40.365

2 1:51.834 13:39:32.199

3 1:50.056 13:41:22.255

4 1:48.058 13:43:10.313

5 1:50.405 13:45:00.718

6 1:48.344 13:46:49.062

7 1:50.454 13:48:39.516

8 1:47.821 13:50:27.337

9 1:51.764 13:52:19.101

 Po. 22 - # 57 ZUFFADA A. + 1:26.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.778 13:37:33.913

2 1:50.896 13:39:24.809

3 1:50.159 13:41:14.968

4 1:51.008 13:43:05.976

5 1:49.091 13:44:55.067

6 1:52.355 13:46:47.422

7 1:50.997 13:48:38.419

8 1:51.920 13:50:30.339

9 1:51.996 13:52:22.335

 Po. 23 - # 420 PIREDDA E. + 1:27.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.906 13:37:31.041

2 1:51.676 13:39:22.717

3 1:49.991 13:41:12.708

4 1:49.768 13:43:02.476

5 1:50.278 13:44:52.754

6 1:50.138 13:46:42.892

7 1:56.171 13:48:39.063

8 1:53.312 13:50:32.375

9 1:50.726 13:52:23.101

 Po. 24 - # 261 CAU A. + 1:28.048
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.490 13:37:48.625

2 1:48.405 13:39:37.030

3 1:50.781 13:41:27.811

4 1:49.846 13:43:17.657

5 1:48.217 13:45:05.874

6 1:47.709 13:46:53.583

7 1:49.400 13:48:42.983

8 1:51.016 13:50:33.999

9 1:49.738 13:52:23.737

 Po. 25 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S.+ 1:29.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.748 13:37:34.883

2 1:53.461 13:39:28.344

3 1:51.121 13:41:19.465

4 1:49.538 13:43:09.003

5 1:50.310 13:44:59.313

6 1:48.828 13:46:48.141

7 1:53.555 13:48:41.696

8 1:51.757 13:50:33.453

9 1:51.771 13:52:25.224

 Po. 26 - # 118 MARCUCCI S. + 1:35.553
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.387 13:37:38.522

2 1:54.832 13:39:33.354

3 1:51.197 13:41:24.551

4 1:48.385 13:43:12.936

5 1:49.367 13:45:02.303

6 1:50.734 13:46:53.037

7 1:49.356 13:48:42.393

8 1:50.506 13:50:32.899

9 1:58.343 13:52:31.242

 Po. 27 - # 929 OTTAVIANI O.+ 2:05.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.563 13:37:32.698

2 1:50.737 13:39:23.435

3 1:50.985 13:41:14.420

4 1:52.835 13:43:07.255

5 1:54.127 13:45:01.382

6 1:50.885 13:46:52.267

7 1:55.144 13:48:47.411

8 2:02.872 13:50:50.283

9 2:10.929 13:53:01.212

 Po. 28 - # 7 CASSINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.113 13:37:36.248

2 1:55.300 13:39:31.548

3 1:51.838 13:41:23.386

4 2:01.430 13:43:24.816

5 1:51.498 13:45:16.314

6 1:54.451 13:47:10.765

7 1:54.324 13:49:05.089

8 1:55.459 13:51:00.548

Fastest lap: 1:38.014 
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Trofarello 12 07 20 MX2 Rider_Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 468 GAI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.323 13:37:29.458

2 1:52.334 13:39:21.792

3 1:50.436 13:41:12.228

4 1:52.768 13:43:04.996

5 1:59.410 13:45:04.406

6 1:58.265 13:47:02.671

7 1:58.636 13:49:01.307

8 2:02.495 13:51:03.802

 Po. 30 - # 746 AVAGNINA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.593 13:37:34.728

2 1:58.182 13:39:32.910

3 1:55.336 13:41:28.246

4 1:53.265 13:43:21.511

5 1:53.737 13:45:15.248

6 1:51.862 13:47:07.110

7 1:59.201 13:49:06.311

8 2:00.734 13:51:07.045

 Po. 31 - # 134 GENTA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.255 13:37:44.390

2 1:53.886 13:39:38.276

3 1:51.776 13:41:30.052

4 2:04.494 13:43:34.546

5 1:52.788 13:45:27.334

6 1:53.093 13:47:20.427

7 1:53.810 13:49:14.237

8 1:53.421 13:51:07.658

 Po. 32 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.936 13:37:32.071

2 1:55.161 13:39:27.232

3 1:54.617 13:41:21.849

4 2:13.593 13:43:35.442

5 1:53.463 13:45:28.905

6 1:52.195 13:47:21.100

7 1:53.632 13:49:14.732

8 1:53.121 13:51:07.853

 Po. 33 - # 712 OLMI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.807 13:37:41.942

2 1:57.864 13:39:39.806

3 1:53.624 13:41:33.430

4 1:57.687 13:43:31.117

5 1:52.372 13:45:23.489

6 1:55.200 13:47:18.689

7 1:57.046 13:49:15.735

8 1:57.698 13:51:13.433

 Po. 34 - # 122 CAVARERO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.907 13:37:45.042

2 1:55.587 13:39:40.629

3 1:56.471 13:41:37.100

4 1:55.541 13:43:32.641

5 1:57.449 13:45:30.090

6 1:54.729 13:47:24.819

7 1:56.523 13:49:21.342

8 1:54.470 13:51:15.812

 Po. 35 - # 108 ARIAUDO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.680 13:37:43.815

2 1:57.841 13:39:41.656

3 1:54.664 13:41:36.320

4 1:53.883 13:43:30.203

5 1:55.858 13:45:26.061

6 1:53.745 13:47:19.806

7 1:58.956 13:49:18.762

8 1:59.382 13:51:18.144

 Po. 36 - # 352 BORRELLO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.550 13:37:48.685

2 1:57.502 13:39:46.187

3 2:00.068 13:41:46.255

4 2:00.539 13:43:46.794

5 1:58.495 13:45:45.289

6 2:00.318 13:47:45.607

7 1:58.797 13:49:44.404

8 2:02.470 13:51:46.874

 Po. 37 - # 206 CABERLETTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.408 13:37:47.543

2 1:57.888 13:39:45.431

3 1:55.278 13:41:40.709

4 1:56.295 13:43:37.004

5 1:55.220 13:45:32.224

6 2:01.363 13:47:33.587

7 2:05.881 13:49:39.468

8 2:29.164 13:52:08.632

 Po. 38 - # 778 CIRAVEGNA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.791 13:37:51.926

2 2:03.897 13:39:55.823

3 2:04.643 13:42:00.466

4 2:07.125 13:44:07.591

5 2:07.584 13:46:15.175

6 2:12.898 13:48:28.073

7 2:10.988 13:50:39.061

8 2:09.687 13:52:48.748

 Po. 39 - # 154 BARBERO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.217 13:37:42.352

2 1:51.714 13:39:34.066

3 1:52.771 13:41:26.837

4 1:52.653 13:43:19.490

5 1:49.609 13:45:09.099

6 1:50.955 13:47:00.054

7 1:51.433 13:48:51.487

 Po. 40 - # 379 TRAVERSI A. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.847 13:37:38.982

2 1:52.944 13:39:31.926

3 1:54.392 13:41:26.318

4 2:18.041 13:43:44.359

 Po. 41 - # 430 PUCCIO J. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.693 13:37:39.828

2 2:12.572 13:39:52.400

3 2:25.141 13:42:17.541

4 2:04.007 13:44:21.548

 Po. 42 - # 229 DE LORENZO F. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.093 13:37:46.228

Fastest lap: 1:38.014 
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